STRANFLEX.com
ELITE HAND AND
MACHINE FILM
MACHINE FILM PRODUCT OFFERING
HAND FILM PRODUCT OFFERING
Part #
Imperial Metric Units Pallets
GA Width (in) Length (ft) Micron Width
(cm) Length (m) Unit Pounds Pallet Truck Min.
Quantity
SFE102500 40 19.7 11,000 10.2 50 3,353 roll 34.67 40 28 5
SFE102750 40 29.5 11,000 10.2 75 3,353 roll 51.92 20 36 5
SFE115500 45 19.7 10,000 11.5 50 3,048 roll 35.46 40 27 5
SFE115500+60 45 19.7 6,000 11.5 50 1,829 roll 21.28 50 34 5
SFE115750 45 29.5 10,000 11.5 75 3,048 roll 53.10 20 35 5
SFE120500 47 19.7 10,000 12.0 50 3,048 roll 37.04 40 26 5
SFE120750 47 29.5 10,000 12.0 75 3,048 roll 55.46 20 34 5
SFE127500 50 19.7 9,000 12.7 50 2,743 roll 35.46 40 27 5
SFE127750 50 29.5 9,000 12.7 75 2,743 roll 53.10 20 35 5
SFE140500 55 19.7 8,000 14.0 50 2,438 roll 34.70 40 28 5
SFE140750 55 29.5 8,000 14.0 75 2,438 roll 51.95 20 36 5
SFE153500 60 19.7 7,500 15.3 50 2,286 roll 35.46 20 27 5
SFE153750 60 29.5 7,500 15.3 75 2,286 roll 53.10 20 35 5
Part #
Imperial Metric Units Pallets
GA Width (in) Length (ft) Micron Width
(cm) Length (m) Unit Pounds Pallet Truck Min.
Quantity
SFE061330.BX 24 13.94 1,500 6 35.4 457 case 8.48 36 68 5
SFE061380 24 13.94 2,000 6 35 610 bulk 2.83 132 60 5
SFE081380 32 13.94 2,000 8 35 610 bulk 3.72 132 60 5
Let’s package up the right solution for your needs.
STRANFLEX packaging products are exclusively sold and distributed by BradyPLUS. Discover the full product
range at STRANFLEX.com.
PKE-IND-SF0010 v3  06-2025
Part #
Imperial Metric Units Pallets
GA Width (in) Length (ft) Micron Width
(cm) Length (m) Unit Pounds Pallet Truck Min.
Quantity
SFE178500 70 19.7 6,500 17.8 50 1,981 roll 35.85 40 27 5
SFE178750 70 29.5 6,500 17.8 75 1,981 roll 53.69 20 35 5
SFE203500 80 19.7 5,000 20.3 50 1,524 roll 31.52 40 30 5
SFE203750 80 29.5 5,000 20.3 75 1,524 roll 47.20 20 39 5
SFE229500 90 19.7 5,000 22.9 50 1,524 roll 35.46 40 27 5
SFE229750 90 29.5 5,000 22.9 75 1,524 roll 53.10 20 35 5
MACHINE FILM PRODUCT OFFERING CONTINUED